Position

Public Works Director
Analyst
P/T Management Intern

P/T Management Intern

Other Positions Held City

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$165,840
$83,031
$16,539
$2,032

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,737
$26,695

$0
$0



