Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$165,840	\$39,737
Analyst		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$83,031	\$26,695
P/T Management Intern		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$16,539	\$0
P/T Management Intern		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$2,032	\$0